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COTT


A WLE RD O PHITIC FE! 


CABAN RARE 


CEPY-RLI


FALO FIH 


GEN LAT 


WAR ONTS


OT O T WAR


DISAS: IRE, HGY HTES 


DISAS: ECEL LAT NHES


RE-LI DAGS


ERY BD 


TE RE F AML 


FALI FAS 


TILI OF FE


GOSRY, NEX D URH REIN


4


6


8


10


12


14


16


18


20


22


24


26


28


30


32

















4


What does “prehistoric” mean? It starts around 5,000 years 


ago – when humans started writing things down – and stretches 


backwards, to when the Earth formed, 4.6 BILLION years ago.


A WLE RD O PHITIC FE!


4 billion years ago   


life begins


4.6 billion years ago


formation of Earth


*The features on the 


timeline are not to scale!


We’ll explore all the 


features* on this timeline 


in the pages to come. For 


even more timeline-of-life 


details, see pages 30–31.


Li log o


Around 4 billion years ago, the first tiny, 


simple life forms developed on our planet. 


Gradually, they changed and branched off 


into many more types, or species, of living 


things, which we’ll explore in this book.
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FOS FID 


Most prehistoric living things are now extinct, meaning they have 


died out and no longer exist. (If they hadn’t, there would still be 
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